
994.6

1,101.3

1,061.7

25.39 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 605ft 1211ft

Boundary Center: 40° 49' 1.23,  -93° 26' 15.4

2/29/2024
Range: 106.7

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 3 meter dem

3

31-70N-22W

Wayne County

Iowa

Boundary Lines Are Approximate


